Saisoneroffnungsschiessen
SV Quarten-Oberterzen

Einzelrangliste
09.04.2016

Sektionswettkampf - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Bigger Peter
Zeller Guido
Pfiffner Martin
Giger Othmar
Bless Othmar
Bigger Peter
Bigger Bonifaz
Janser Bettina
Gubser Simon
Zeller Werner
Bigger Patrick
Tschirky Ruedi
Gubser Hermann
Gubser Emil
Kessler Ida
Kessler Isidor
Landolt Claudia

1986 E
1950 V
1958 S
1957 S
1946 SV
1959 S
1955V
1974 E
1987 E
1954V
1990 E
1950 V
1970 S
1958 S
19418V
1953V
1963 S

Wittenschlager Ernst-Dietricl 1980 E
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